
 Braeberry Princess Eleanor 
FP5392 

bay mare with no markings  

s. Brough-Hill Hadrian's Wall FP50964C, d. Murthwaite Yelena FP4114 

foaled: 18 June 2010 

native, U.S.A. 

Current owner: Braeberry Farm 

 
Sire’s Pedigree 
      #4# 5493, Heltondale Heather Lad, bl, nomrk, f. 1968 

     #3# 6069, Greenholme Chris, bl, mrk, f. 1973 

      #2# 15028, Heltondale Starlight II, br, mrk, f. 1969 

    #3# 6747, Greenholme Geoff, bl, f. 1977 

      #2# 3276, Packway Royal, bl, f. 5/17/1952 

     #3# 12840, Heltondale Lilly, bl, mrk, f. 1959 

      #2# 11521, Lady II of Heltondale, ba, f. 1947 

   FP234C, Waverhead Prince II, bl, nomrk, f. 1983 

      #4# 3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

     #8# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      #4# 8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

    13286, Waverhead Magic 

      3867, Summer Glent, ba, f. 1955 

     #4# 12129, Townend Polly VIII, bl, f. 1960 

      #6# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

   FP50109C**, *Waverhead Robbie, bl, nomrk, f. 5/15/1993 

      #8# 4473, Heltondale Sonny Boy, bl, mrk, f. 1961 

     #6# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

      #4# 12097, Lunesdale Peggy, bl, f. 1958 

    #5# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      #9# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     #6# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

      #5# 9472, Townend Polly IV, bl, f. 5/1950 

   FP1791, Waverhead Julie's Jenny, bl, nomrk, f. 1989 

      #4# 3733, Black Grouse, bl, f. 1953 

     #8# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

      #4# 8887, Jenny O' The Hill, bl, f. 1946 

    13119, Waverhead Julie 

      #9# 2883, Master John, bl, mrk, f. 1946 

     10881, Jewel O' The Hill, bl, f. 1955 

      8649, Bank House Polly, bl, mrk, f. 6/20/1947 

FP50964C, Brough-Hill Hadrian's Wall, bl, nomrk, f. 8/10/1999 
      #4# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

     #2# 6525, Lunesdale Lucky Jim, bl, f. 1974 

      #2# 16308, Lunesdale Heather, bl, f. 1969 

    7001, Townend Duke III, bl, f. 1980 

      #5# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

     17036, Townend Princess III, bl, f. 1976 

      #2# 12828, Waverhead Princess, bl, f. 1964 

    FP460C, *Tarnbeck Lightning 

      #6# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

     #5# 5278, Townend Flash II, bl, nomrk, f. 1969 

      #6# 10976, Townend Polly VI, bl, f. 1955 

    18081, Townend Lucy IV 

      #2# 4297, Albert Moore, bl, f. 1961 

     #2# 13711, Birkett Bank Polly II 

      #2# 13709, Birkett Bank Limey, bl, mrk, f. 1963 

   FP2443, Newfarm Valencia, bl, nomrk, f. 5/16/1993 

      #3# 6069, Greenholme Chris, bl, mrk, f. 1973 

     #3# 6747, Greenholme Geoff, bl, f. 1977 

      #3# 12840, Heltondale Lilly, bl, mrk, f. 1959 

    #2# FP140C, Townend Samuel, bl, nomrk, f. 1982 

      #3# 6841, Lunesdale Jerry, bl, f. 1972 

     #2# 17784, Lunesdale Sandra, bl, f. 1975 

      #3# 17781, Adamthwaite Sandra II, bl, f. 1968 

    FP1716**, *Lownthwaite Orange Blossom, bl, mrk, f. 6/14/1988 

      #4# 5118, Townend Prince, bl, nomrk, f. 1968 

     #2# 6203, Lownthwaite Ember, bl, f. 1974 

      #2# 12011, Lownthwaite Eve, bl, f. 1959 

    FP1103, Lownthwaite Apple Blossom 

      5547, Gala Barberry, bl, f. 1971 

     17829, Lownthwaite Star Blossom 

      15144, Lownthwaite Star Trek, bl, f. 1972 

Dam’s pedigree 
      #3# 7055, Hardendale Raven 

     #3# FP188C, *Heltondale Black Prince III, bl 

      #3# 13925, Heltondale Beauty V 

    FP750C, Heltondale Bross, bl, nomrk, f. 1990 

      5378, Waverhead Model 

     18067, Heltondale Polly V, bl, f. 1979 

      16704, Heltondale Polly IV, br, f. 1975 

   FP50539C, Murthwaite Bross, bl, mrk, f. 5/28/1996 

      FP19C, Lunesdale Charles, bl, nomrk, f. 1980 

     FP480C, FP49D, Heltondale Rover, bl, mrk, f. 1985 

      18062, Heltondale Blooming Heather VI, bl, f. 1979 

    FP2133, Heltondale Dainty VI, bl, nomrk, f. 1991 

      #2# 6841, Lunesdale Jerry, bl, f. 1972 

     FP1264, Bannerdale Dainty, bl, nomrk, f. 1981 

      17224, Bannerdale Dawn, bl, f. 1976 

  FP51201C, Murthwaite Windrush, gr, nomrk, f. 5/10/2001 

      #2# 6117, Moorhouse Black Prince, bl, f. 1972 

     #3# 7055, Hardendale Raven 

      #2# 15788, Hardendale Star 

    #3# FP188C, *Heltondale Black Prince III, bl 

      #3# 4546, Glenwelt, bl, f. 1964 

     #3# 13925, Heltondale Beauty V 

      #2# 12843, Heltondale Dido 

   FP2054, Greenholme Jess, gr, nomrk, f. 6/20/1991 

      #4# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

     #3# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

      #2# 8511, Mountain Heather, mrk, f. 6/1947 

    #2# 16296, Greenholme Delight, gr, f. 1974 

      #2# 3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

     #2# 12943, Heltondale Bonny, br, f. 1960 

      #2# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 

  FP4114, *Murthwaite Yelena, br, mrk, f. 6/27/2004 
      #3# 4637, Lunesdale Richard, bl, f. 1965 

     #2# 5118, Townend Prince, bl, nomrk, f. 1968 

      #2# 12828, Waverhead Princess, bl, f. 1964 

    5965, Lownthwaite Stardust, bl, nomrk, f. 1973 

      4140, Johnnie Walker, bl, f. 1958 

     13412, Lownthwaite Starlight, bl, f. 1967 

      11930, Lownthwaite Linda II, bl, f. 1958 

   6614, Tebay Campbellton Victor, bl, f. 1976 

      #3# 4546, Glenwelt, bl, f. 1964 

     5851, Heltondale Lucky Boy, br, mrk, f. 1968 

      11063, Dark Doll of Heltondale, bl, f. 1951 

    15877, Tebay Brandy, br, f. 1973 

      4878, Heltondale Laddie, bl, nomrk, f. 1965 

     15036, Tebay Queeny (B), bl, mrk, f. 1971 

      13454, Heltondale Mary II (A), bl, f. 1964 

  FP3147, Murthwaite Greta, ba, nomrk, f. 5/10/1997 

      #2# 6117, Moorhouse Black Prince, bl, f. 1972 

     #3# 7055, Hardendale Raven 

      #2# 15788, Hardendale Star 

    #3# FP188C, *Heltondale Black Prince III, bl 

      #3# 4546, Glenwelt, bl, f. 1964 

     #3# 13925, Heltondale Beauty V 

      #2# 12843, Heltondale Dido 

   FP1692, Greenholme Dusty, gr, nomrk, f. 1986 

      #4# 4101, Waverhead Rambler, bl, f. 1959 

     #3# 4745, Mountain Flash II, gr, f. 1966 

      #2# 8511, Mountain Heather, mrk, f. 6/1947 

    #2# 16296, Greenholme Delight, gr, f. 1974 

      #2# 3854, Heltondale Star Boy, bl, f. 1954 

     #2# 12943, Heltondale Bonny, br, f. 1960 

      #2# 11658, Fuesdale Black Bess of Heltondale, bl, f. 1953 
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